Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,
and automotives areas.
We are looking forward to setting up business relationship with you and hope to provide you with the best service
and solution. Let us make a better world for our industry!
Contact us
Tel: +86-755-8981 8866 Fax: +86-755-8427 6832
Email & Skype: info@chipsmall.com Web: www.chipsmall.com
Address: A1208, Overseas Decoration Building, #122 Zhenhua RD., Futian, Shenzhen, China
    
E M C  C o m p o n e n t s
July 2016
For general signal line
MMZ1608 1608[0603 inch]*
* Dimensions code JIS[EIA]
Chip beads
MMZ1608 Type
MMZ series (for automobiles)

20160722 / beads_automotive_signal_mmz1608_en.fm
E M C  C o m p o n e n t s
Please be sure to request delivery specifications that provide further details on the features and specifications of the products for proper and safe use.
Please note that the contents may change without any prior notice due to reasons such as upgrading.
MMZ1608 type
MATERIAL CHARACTERISTIC
B material: This type is perfectly suited for fast digital signals. By equalizing R components and X components that beads possess at a
frequency of 5MHz, it is able to suppress overshooting, undershooting and ringing of fast digital signals.
R material: For wide frequency applications calling for broad impedance characteristics. For digital signal line applications calling
requiring good waveform integrity. Impedance values selected for effectiveness at 10 to 200MHz.
S material: Standard type that features impedance characteristics similar to those of a typical ferrite core. For signal line applications in
which the blocking region is near 100MHz. Impedance values selected for effectiveness at 40 to 300MHz.
Y material: High frequency range type intended for the 100MHz region and above. For signal line applications in which the signal
frequency is far from the cutoff frequency. Impedance values selected for effectiveness at 80 to 400MHz.
A material: This high-impedance product is based on the impedance frequency characteristics of our Y-material. The product offers
excellent impedance characteristics, which is greater than 2500, in the vicinity of 100MHz range (MMZ1608A252B).
Q material: High frequency range type intended for the 100MHz region and above. Impedance values selected for effectiveness at 100 to
800MHz.
D material: For applications calling for low insertion loss at low frequencies and sharply increasing impedance at high frequencies.
Designed for high impedance at high frequencies (300MHz to 1GHz) for signal line applications.

0
.8
(7/14)
20160722 / beads_automotive_signal_mmz1608_en.fm
E M C  C o m p o n e n t s
Please be sure to request delivery specifications that provide further details on the features and specifications of the products for proper and safe use.
Please note that the contents may change without any prior notice due to reasons such as upgrading.
MMZ1608 type
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
CHARACTERISTICS SPECIFICATION TABLE
○Measurement equipment
＊ Equivalent measurement equipment may be used.
Impedance DC resistance Rated current Thickness T Part No.
[100MHz]
( ) Tolerance ( )max. (mA)max. (mm)
120 ±25% 0.15 600 0.6 MMZ1608B121CTDH5
220 ±25% 0.25 500 0.6 MMZ1608B221CTDH5
300 ±25% 0.25 500 0.6 MMZ1608B301CTDH5
470 ±25% 0.30 500 0.6 MMZ1608B471CTDH5
600 ±25% 0.40 500 0.6 MMZ1608B601CTDH5
1000 ±25% 0.60 300 0.8 MMZ1608B102CTD25
15 ±25% 0.05 1500 0.8 MMZ1608R150ATD25
30 ±25% 0.05 1500 0.8 MMZ1608R300ATD25
60 ±25% 0.10 800 0.8 MMZ1608R600ATD25
120 ±25% 0.18 500 0.8 MMZ1608R121ATD25
300 ±25% 0.25 500 0.8 MMZ1608R301ATD25
470 ±25% 0.30 500 0.8 MMZ1608R471ATD25
600 ±25% 0.40 500 0.8 MMZ1608R601ATD25
1000 ±25% 0.50 400 0.8 MMZ1608R102ATD25
40 ±25% 0.10 600 0.8 MMZ1608S400ATD25
80 ±25% 0.15 500 0.8 MMZ1608S800ATD25
120 ±25% 0.15 500 0.8 MMZ1608S121ATD25
180 ±25% 0.20 500 0.8 MMZ1608S181ATD25
220 ±25% 0.20 500 0.8 MMZ1608S221ATD25
300 ±25% 0.30 500 0.8 MMZ1608S301ATD25
470 ±25% 0.30 500 0.8 MMZ1608S471ATD25
600 ±25% 0.35 500 0.8 MMZ1608S601ATD25
1000 ±25% 0.50 400 0.8 MMZ1608S102ATD25
2000 ±25% 0.90 200 0.8 MMZ1608S202ATD25
15 ±25% 0.05 1500 0.8 MMZ1608Y150BTD25
30 ±25% 0.05 1500 0.8 MMZ1608Y300BTD25
60 ±25% 0.15 500 0.8 MMZ1608Y600BTD25
120 ±25% 0.20 500 0.8 MMZ1608Y121BTD25
220 ±25% 0.30 500 0.8 MMZ1608Y221BTD25
300 ±25% 0.30 500 0.8 MMZ1608Y301BTD25
470 ±25% 0.35 500 0.8 MMZ1608Y471BTD25
600 ±25% 0.40 500 0.8 MMZ1608Y601BTD25
750 ±25% 0.45 500 0.8 MMZ1608Y751BTD25
1000 ±25% 0.50 400 0.8 MMZ1608Y102BTD25
1500 ±25% 0.60 300 0.8 MMZ1608Y152BTD25
1800 ±25% 0.80 200 0.8 MMZ1608A182BTD25
2200 ±25% 0.80 200 0.8 MMZ1608A222BTD25
2500 ±25% 0.80 200 0.8 MMZ1608A252BTD25
120 ±25% 0.30 500 0.8 MMZ1608Q121BTD25
220 ±25% 0.40 500 0.8 MMZ1608Q221BTD25
330 ±25% 0.50 400 0.8 MMZ1608Q331BTD25
470 ±25% 0.70 300 0.8 MMZ1608Q471BTD25
600 ±25% 0.80 200 0.8 MMZ1608Q601BTD25
1000 ±25% 1.00 200 0.8 MMZ1608Q102BTD25
Measurement item Product No. Manufacturer
Impedance E4991A+16192A Keysight Technologies
DC resistance Type-7556 Yokogawa
(8/14)
20160722 / beads_automotive_signal_mmz1608_en.fm
E M C  C o m p o n e n t s
Please be sure to request delivery specifications that provide further details on the features and specifications of the products for proper and safe use.
Please note that the contents may change without any prior notice due to reasons such as upgrading.
MMZ1608 type
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
CHARACTERISTICS SPECIFICATION TABLE
○Measurement equipment
＊ Equivalent measurement equipment may be used.
Impedance DC resistance Rated current Thickness T Part No.
[100MHz]
( ) Tolerance ( )max. (mA)max. (mm)
5 ±2 0.05 700 0.8 MMZ1608D050CTD25
10 ±5 0.10 500 0.6 MMZ1608D100CTDH5
22 ±25% 0.20 500 0.6 MMZ1608D220CTDH5
50 ±25% 0.25 500 0.6 MMZ1608D500CTDH5
80 ±25% 0.30 500 0.6 MMZ1608D800CTDH5
80 ±25% 0.30 500 0.8 MMZ1608D800BTD25
120 ±25% 0.30 400 0.6 MMZ1608D121CTDH5
120 ±25% 0.30 400 0.8 MMZ1608D121BTD25
240 ±25% 0.60 300 0.8 MMZ1608D241CTD25
300 ±25% 0.70 300 0.8 MMZ1608D301BTD25
3typ. 0.05 700 0.8 MMZ1608F030BTD25
47 ±25% 0.40 500 0.8 MMZ1608F470BTD25
75 ±25% 0.55 300 0.8 MMZ1608F750BTD25
120 ±25% 0.75 200 0.8 MMZ1608F121BTD25
Measurement item Product No. Manufacturer
Impedance E4991A+16192A Keysight Technologies
DC resistance Type-7556 Yokogawa
(9/14)